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Item Publisher ISBN Cost 

D
en

ta
l 

A
ss

is
ta

n
t 

 

 

Modern Dental Assisting Package 

 

Liability Insurance 

 

*Graduation Pkg. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

El Sevier 

 

AON 

 

TCAT 

 
 

9780323495882 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

$200.00 

 

$20.00 

 

$30.00  

tax 2.93 
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Phlebotomy Textbook/CD Rittenhouse 9780803668423 $65.00 

 

Liability Insurance AON  $20.00 

TESTING 

Certification Exam 

 

National Phlebotomy 

Association 

  

$150.00 

*Graduation package + tax   30.00 

 Tax 2.93 

C
N

A
 Nursing Assistant Care, The Basics by Hartman 

Liability Insurance 

TESTING 

Certification Exam 

Rittenhouse 

AON 

 

 

9781604250503 

 

$35.00 

$20.00 

 

$96.00 

*
*
 HESI Study Guide  El Sevier 9780323353786 $33.00 

 

*All pricing subject to change, due to market increase 

*All SUPPLY items will incur a 9.75% sales tax addition 

. 

 


