SUPPLEMENTAL CLASSES

Bookstore/Supply List

Item		Publisher	ISBN	Cost
Dental Assistant	Modern Dental Assisting Package	El Sevier	9780323495882	\$200.00
	Liability Insurance	AON		\$20.00
Dental	*Graduation Pkg.	TCAT		\$30.00 tax 2.93
		Div. 1	0700002660422	фс <u>г</u> оо
Phlebotomy	Phlebotomy Textbook/CD	Rittenhouse	9780803668423	\$65.00
	Liability Insurance	AON		\$20.00
	TESTING Certification Exam	National Phlebotomy Association		\$150.00
	*Graduation package + tax			30.00 Tax 2.93
CNA	Nursing Assistant Care, The Basics by Hartman Liability Insurance TESTING	Rittenhouse AON	9781604250503	\$35.00 \$20.00
	Certification Exam			\$96.00
* *	HESI Study Guide	El Sevier	9780323353786	\$33.00

^{*}All pricing subject to change, due to market increase
*All SUPPLY items will incur a 9.75% sales tax addition